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FFL Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Hickey's Hoes

Emmitsburg Elves
DaTeabaggers

Raven Maniacs

My Ball Zach Ertz

Brown is Back

FFL Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Hickey's Hoes
DaTeabaggers

Raven Maniacs

My Ball Zach Ertz

Brown is Back

HE HATE ME

FFL Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Hickey's Hoes

Raven Maniacs

My Ball Zach Ertz

Brown is Back

HE HATE ME

Playaz

FFL Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Hickey's Hoes

My Ball Zach Ertz

Brown is Back

HE HATE ME

Playaz

Hornets

FFL Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Hickey's Hoes

Brown is Back

HE HATE ME

Playaz

Hornets

Cdogg

FFL Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Hickey's Hoes

HE HATE ME

Playaz

Hornets

Cdogg

The new look Cowboys

FFL Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Hickey's Hoes

Playaz

Hornets

Cdogg

The new look Cowboys
ARRINGTON 56

119
193
129
157
127
119

164
160
175
176
190
212

164
168
210
158
158
168

98
114
94
149
177
152

161
117
173
139
185
152

189
188
164
126
188
129

205
197

97
190
206
145

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

ARRINGTON 56

The new look Cowboys
Cdogg

Hornets

Playaz

HE HATE ME

Emmitsburg Elves
ARRINGTON 56

The new look Cowboys
Cdogg

Hornets

Playaz

DaTeabaggers
Emmitsburg Elves
ARRINGTON 56

The new look Cowboys
Cdogg

Hornets

Raven Maniacs
DaTeabaggers
Emmitsburg Elves
ARRINGTON 56

The new look Cowboys
Cdogg

My Ball Zach Ertz
Raven Maniacs
DaTeabaggers
Emmitsburg Elves
ARRINGTON 56

The new look Cowboys

Brown is Back

My Ball Zach Ertz
Raven Maniacs
DaTeabaggers
Emmitsburg Elves
ARRINGTON 56

HE HATE ME
Brown is Back

My Ball Zach Ertz
Raven Maniacs
DaTeabaggers
Emmitsburg Elves
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79
199
235
163
181
206

78
122
160
146
114
148

128
177
212
267
148
144

167
205
106
158
125
185

162
170
183
139
187

78

136
152
192

96
204
262

220
160
157
164
107
166
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FFL Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Hickey's Hoes

Hornets

Cdogg

The new look Cowboys
ARRINGTON 56
Emmitsburg Elves

FFL Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Hickey's Hoes

Cdogg

The new look Cowboys
ARRINGTON 56
Emmitsburg Elves
DaTeabaggers

FFL Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Hickey's Hoes

The new look Cowboys
ARRINGTON 56

Emmitsburg Elves
DaTeabaggers

Raven Maniacs

FFL Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Hickey's Hoes

ARRINGTON 56

Emmitsburg Elves
DaTeabaggers

Raven Maniacs

My Ball Zach Ertz

FFL Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Hickey's Hoes

Emmitsburg Elves
DaTeabaggers

Raven Maniacs

My Ball Zach Ertz

Brown is Back

FFL Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Hickey's Hoes
DaTeabaggers

Raven Maniacs

My Ball Zach Ertz

Brown is Back

HE HATE ME

FFL Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14

Playaz
Hickey's Hoes
Cdogg
DaTeabaggers
HE HATE ME
Brown is Back

129
135
156
198
120
243

145
150
208
131
144
119

134
264
105

91
130
131

99
134
126
135
116
151

148
153
171
152
129
216

192
179
157
176
212
194

162
120
162
207
194
190

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Playaz

HE HATE ME
Brown is Back
My Ball Zach Ertz
Raven Maniacs
DaTeabaggers

Hornets

Playaz

HE HATE ME
Brown is Back
My Ball Zach Ertz
Raven Maniacs

Cdogg

Hornets

Playaz

HE HATE ME
Brown is Back
My Ball Zach Ertz

The new look Cowboys
Cdogg

Hornets

Playaz

HE HATE ME

Brown is Back

ARRINGTON 56

The new look Cowboys
Cdogg

Hornets

Playaz

HE HATE ME

Emmitsburg Elves
ARRINGTON 56

The new look Cowboys
Cdogg

Hornets

Playaz

Emmitsburg Elves
Raven Maniacs
My Ball Zach Ertz
Hornets
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116
261
150
171
141
168

140
176
250
217
177
130

164
132
175
103
183
168

97
174
142
139
138
132

149
117
163

50
184
184

135
148
213
175

89
155

207
110
189
113
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ARRINGTON 56 128
The new look Cowboys 126

FFL Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15

HE HATE ME 183 Vs Emmitsburg Elves 159
Hickey's Hoes 201 Vs My Ball Zach Ertz 174
The new look Cowboys 176 Vs DaTeabaggers 179
Brown is Back 234 VS ARRINGTON 56 147
Cdogg 187
Raven Maniacs 173
Playaz 104
Hornets 94

FFL Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16

HE HATE ME 192 Vs Hickey's Hoes 190
DaTeabaggers 184 VS Brown is Back 213
My Ball Zach Ertz 137 Vs Emmitsburg Elves 113
Cdogg 157
ARRINGTON 56 145
The new look Cowboys 145
Raven Maniacs 140
Hornets 110
Playaz 94
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