

FFL Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Hickey's Hoes	119	VS	ARRINGTON 56	79
Emmitsburg Elves	193	VS	The new look Cowboys	199
DaTeabaggers	129	VS	Cdogg	235
Raven Maniacs	157	VS	Hornets	163
My Ball Zach Ertz	127	VS	Playaz	181
Brown is Back	119	VS	HE HATE ME	206
FFL Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Hickey's Hoes	164	VS	Emmitsburg Elves	78
DaTeabaggers	160	VS	ARRINGTON 56	122
Raven Maniacs	175	VS	The new look Cowboys	160
My Ball Zach Ertz	176	VS	Cdogg	146
Brown is Back	190	VS	Hornets	114
HE HATE ME	212	VS	Playaz	148
FFL Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Hickey's Hoes	164	VS	DaTeabaggers	128
Raven Maniacs	168	VS	Emmitsburg Elves	177
My Ball Zach Ertz	210	VS	ARRINGTON 56	212
Brown is Back	158	VS	The new look Cowboys	267
HE HATE ME	158	VS	Cdogg	148
Playaz	168	VS	Hornets	144
FFL Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Hickey's Hoes	98	VS	Raven Maniacs	167
My Ball Zach Ertz	114	VS	DaTeabaggers	205
Brown is Back	94	VS	Emmitsburg Elves	106
HE HATE ME	149	VS	ARRINGTON 56	158
Playaz	177	VS	The new look Cowboys	125
Hornets	152	VS	Cdogg	185
FFL Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Hickey's Hoes	161	VS	My Ball Zach Ertz	162
Brown is Back	117	VS	Raven Maniacs	170
HE HATE ME	173	VS	DaTeabaggers	183
Playaz	139	VS	Emmitsburg Elves	139
Hornets	185	VS	ARRINGTON 56	187
Cdogg	152	VS	The new look Cowboys	78
FFL Week 6 - NFL Week 6 Hickey's Hoes	189	VS	Brown is Back	136
HE HATE ME	188	vs VS	My Ball Zach Ertz	152
Playaz	164	VS VS	Raven Maniacs	192
Hornets	126	VS	DaTeabaggers	96
Cdogg	188	VS	Emmitsburg Elves	204
The new look Cowboys	129	VS	ARRINGTON 56	262
<i>.</i>				
FFL Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Hickey's Hoes	205	VS	HE HATE ME	220
Playaz	197	VS	Brown is Back	160
Hornets	97	VS	My Ball Zach Ertz	157
Cdogg	190	VS	Raven Maniacs	164
	206	VS	DaTeabaggers	107
ARRINGTON 56	145	VS	Emmitsburg Elves	166



FFL Week 8 - NFL Week 8 Hickey's Hoes	129	VS	Playaz	116
Hornets	125	VS VS	HE HATE ME	261
Cdogg	156	V3 VS	Brown is Back	150
The new look Cowboys	198	V3 VS	My Ball Zach Ertz	130
ARRINGTON 56	120	VS	Raven Maniacs	141
Emmitsburg Elves	243	VS	DaTeabaggers	168
	210	10	Duroubuggoro	100
FFL Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Hickey's Hoes	145	VS	Hornets	140
Cdogg	150	VS	Playaz	176
The new look Cowboys	208	VS	HE HATE ME	250
ARRINGTON 56	131	VS	Brown is Back	217
Emmitsburg Elves	144	VS	My Ball Zach Ertz	177
DaTeabaggers	119	VS	Raven Maniacs	130
FFL Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Hickey's Hoes	134	VS	Cdogg	164
The new look Cowboys	264	VS	Hornets	132
ARRINGTON 56	105	VS	Playaz	175
Emmitsburg Elves	91	VS	HE HATE ME	103
DaTeabaggers	130	VS	Brown is Back	183
Raven Maniacs	131	VS	My Ball Zach Ertz	168
FFL Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Hickey's Hoes	99	VS	The new look Cowboys	97
ARRINGTON 56	134	VS	Cdogg	174
Emmitsburg Elves	126	VS	Hornets	142
DaTeabaggers	135	VS	Playaz	139
Raven Maniacs	116	VS	HE HATE ME	138
My Ball Zach Ertz	151	VS	Brown is Back	132
FFL Week 12 - NFL Week 12	4.40			4.40
Hickey's Hoes	148	VS	ARRINGTON 56	149
Emmitsburg Elves	153	VS	The new look Cowboys	117
DaTeabaggers	171	VS	Cdogg	163
Raven Maniacs	152 129	VS	Hornets Playaz	50 184
My Ball Zach Ertz Brown is Back	216	VS	HE HATE ME	184
BIOWITIS BACK	210	VS		104
FFL Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Hickey's Hoes	192	VS	Emmitsburg Elves	135
DaTeabaggers	179	VS	ARRINGTON 56	148
Raven Maniacs	157	VS	The new look Cowboys	213
My Ball Zach Ertz	176	VS	Cdogg	175
Brown is Back	212	VS	Hornets	89
HE HATE ME	194	VS	Playaz	155
FFL Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14				
Playaz	162	VS	Emmitsburg Elves	207
Hickey's Hoes	102	vs VS	Raven Maniacs	110
Cdogg	162	VS VS	My Ball Zach Ertz	189
DaTeabaggers	207	VS VS	Hornets	113
HE HATE ME	194	¥3		115
Brown is Back	194			



Swinging Richards

190 213 113

ARRINGTON 56	128		
The new look Cowboys	126		
FFL Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15			
HE HATE ME	183	VS	Emmitsburg Elves
Hickey's Hoes	201	VS	My Ball Zach Ertz
The new look Cowboys	176	VS	DaTeabaggers
Brown is Back	234	VS	ARRINGTON 56
Cdogg	187		
Raven Maniacs	173		
Playaz	104		
Hornets	94		
FFL Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16			
HE HATE ME	192	VS	Hickey's Hoes
DaTeabaggers	184	VS	Brown is Back
My Ball Zach Ertz	137	VS	Emmitsburg Elves
Cdogg	157		
ARRINGTON 56	145		
The new look Cowboys	145		
Raven Maniacs	140		
Hornets	110		
Playaz	94		